
ACCOMMODATIONS CHANIA-ΔΙΑΜΟΝΗ ΧΑΝΙΑ 

  

Loucerna Art Hotel http://loucerna.gr 

Shalom Luxury Rooms http://shalomluxuryrooms.gr (30% Off Booking Code: 2018A15) 

Irida Hotel https://www.irida-hotel.gr 

Elia Hotels https://www.eliahotels.com 

https://www.eliahotels.com/en/838206/elia-betolo1 

https://www.eliahotels.com/en/803696/elia-estia-

apartments1 

https://www.eliahotels.com/en/777764/elia-kentron1 

https://www.eliahotels.com/en/777766/elia-daliani-

suites1 

https://www.eliahotels.com/en/796086/elia-palazzo-

hotel1 

Central City Hotel http://centralchania.gr/ 

Kydon Hotel  http://kydonhotel.com 

Samaria Hotel https://www.samariahotel.gr 

Porto del Colombo https://www.portodelcolombo.gr 

Fatma Hanoum Boutique Hotel http://www.fatmahotel.com 

Kriti Hotel http://www.kriti-hotel.gr 

Akali Hotel https://www.akali-hotel.gr 

Hotel Elotia http://www.hotelelotia.com/ 
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